THE DATASHEET OF
LQW43FT220M0HL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.:JELF243A-9156-01 P1/9
株式会社 村田製作所
Chip Coil (Chip Inductor) LQW43FT□□□□0H□
Murata Standard Reference Specification [AEC-Q200]
1. Scope

rank Nominal
value
(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
Based on
inductance
change
Based on temperature rise *
Ambient
temperature
105°C
Ambient
temperature
125°C
 LQW43FT100M0HL 10 ±20 0.13 60 1000 1000 710 5A
 LQW43FT100M0HK 10 ±20 0.13 60 1000 1000 710 5A
 LQW43FT180M0HL 18 ±20 0.16 40 800 845 600 5A
 LQW43FT180M0HK 18 ±20 0.16 40 800 845 600 5A
 LQW43FT220M0HL 22 ±20 0.18 30 700 700 500 5A
 LQW43FT220M0HK 22 ±20 0.18 30 700 700 500 5A
* As shown in the diagram below, derating is applied to the rated current based on the operating temperature
ESD Rank Maximum Withstand Voltage
5A 8000 V (DC) to < 12,000 V (AD)
4. Testing Conditions